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AARDENBURG Alta XL 2400

Semi-forestry mulcher 240 cm

Parameters
Name
Working width
Minimum HP
Maximum HP
Hammer PCs
V-Belts
PTO speed
Width
Length
Height
Weight

Max tree diameter

Description
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Unit
2400 mm
100 hp
150 HP
24 pcs

5 pcs
540/1000 Rpm
2750 mm
129 mm
102 mm
899 kg

6-9 cm

This type is a semi-forestry stem crusher. It is designed as an intermediate series between the traditional horizontal shaft and the forestry type
of shaft crushers.The rear door can be opened together with the roller, as on the forestry type of shaft crushers. The shaft is the same as that
of the traditional (Alpha M Grizzly) horizontal shaft type.It can be used either with the door closed in forward direction, pulling the shaft, or
pushing it backwards with the door open. Special "serrated" design with extra strong hammer ears and special "bear foot" shaped
hammers.Excellent choice for small twig/wood chipping from grass pastures, plantation farming to light forestry work.Cutting diameter of the
machine is up to 6-9 cm.

The Alta XL series is available in working widths of 150, 180, 200 and 240 cm.

Standard equipment:

o -Hydraulic side shifting, CAT Il connection

e -Free-running gearbox

e -Rear door with hydraulic opening with two rollers and integrated rear roller
o -reinforced iron guards

e -Reinforced hammer rotor and bearings
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