

## AARDENBURG Alta XL 2400

Semi-forestry mulcher 240 cm



### Company seat

Agrohof Kft.  
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

### Sales

+34 667 954 677  
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/a01-9425>



### Parameters

Name	Unit
Working width	2400 mm
Minimum HP	100 hp
Maximum HP	150 HP
Hammer PCs	24 pcs
V-Belts	5 pcs
PTO speed	540/1000 Rpm
Width	2750 mm
Length	129 mm
Height	102 mm
Weight	899 kg
Max tree diameter	6-9 cm

### Description

This type is a semi-forestry stem crusher. It is designed as an intermediate series between the traditional horizontal shaft and the forestry type of shaft crushers. The rear door can be opened together with the roller, as on the forestry type of shaft crushers. The shaft is the same as that of the traditional (Alpha M Grizzly) horizontal shaft type. It can be used either with the door closed in forward direction, pulling the shaft, or pushing it backwards with the door open. Special "serrated" design with extra strong hammer ears and special "bear foot" shaped hammers. Excellent choice for small twig/wood chipping from grass pastures, plantation farming to light forestry work. Cutting diameter of the machine is up to 6-9 cm.

The Alta XL series is available in working widths of 150, 180, 200 and 240 cm.

Standard equipment:

- -Hydraulic side shifting, CAT II connection
- -Free-running gearbox
- -Rear door with hydraulic opening with two rollers and integrated rear roller
- -reinforced iron guards
- -Reinforced hammer rotor and bearings